The Snail Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 14:45 Almufti 24.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -131.78
Goodwood
Each Way 31st 14:45 Cardsharp 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -129.78
Goodwood
Each Way 31st 13:45 Boomer 38.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -127.78
Goodwood
Each Way 31st 13:45 Shadn 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -126.78
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 16:55 Acklam 8.20 2.00 Win 1 8.64 -124.78
Goodwood Express
Each Way 30th 16:20 Dreams 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -133.42
Goodwood Unwind
Single 30th 13:45 Magnetised 4.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -131.42
Goodwood
Single 30th 13:10 Bal Mal 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -130.42
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 13:45 Oleg 9.20 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -129.42
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 13:45 Coeur de Lion 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -126.42
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 16:20 \Verboten 16.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -123.42
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 16:20 Arigato 8.80 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -121.42
Goodwood
E/W Patent 28th 7.00 Win 1.42 -119.42
14.:45 Duke Of 7.80 2
Goodwood Hazzard
13:45 Cape Cavalli 8.60 9
Goodwood
13:10 Tomorrow's 6.50 1
Goodwood Dream
Each Way 27th 15:50 Redcar |Tadaawol 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -120.84
Each Way 27th 15:50 Redcar |Zeshov 81.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -118.84
Each Way 27th 15:50 Redcar |Strong Steps 34.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -117.84
Each Way 26th 13:35 York Commanche 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -116.84
Falls
Each Way 26th 14:10 York Get Knotted 20.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -114.84
Each Way 25th 13:40 Dinoo 55.00 1.00 Win 2 4.90 -112.84
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 13:05 Troubador 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -117.74
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 15:25 Destroyer 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -115.74
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 15:40 Gowran |Lady Anner 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 -113.74
Park
Each Way 25th 14:25 Ascot Spanish City 24.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -115.94
Each Way 25th 14:25 Ascot  |Arbalet 18.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -113.94
Each Way 24th 15:45 Down Sunchart 11.50 3.00 Win 2 1.65 -111.94
Royal
Each Way 24th 13:20 Beverley |Secret To 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -113.59
Success
Single 24th 19:35 Newton |Mr Mafia 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -110.59
Abbot
Each Way 24th 13:20 Beverley |Galah 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -108.59
Each Way 24th 12:50 Beverley |East Street 10.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -109.59
Revue
E/W Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -107.59
17:35 Hatheem 11.00 6
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Pontefract
15:50 My Senorita 14.50
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 17:35 Hatheem 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -106.59
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 15:50 My Senorita 14.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -104.59
Pontefract
Single 22nd 15:50 Prince Casper 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -104.59
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Janus 4.40 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -102.59
Single 22nd 19:45 Naas Forbearance 5.40 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -100.59
Single 22nd 14:10 Bath Gherkin 2.02 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -98.59
Each Way 21st 17:05 Stratford |Hit The Bottle 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -95.59
Each Way 21st 20:30 Perth Last King Of 28.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -94.59
Wales
Each Way 21st 14:45 Foronceinmylif 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -94.59
Chepstow e
Each Way 20th 19:00 Windsor |Yimou 5.50 3.00 Win 3 -0.15 -97.19
Each Way 20th 16:30 Windsor |Silver 81.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -97.04
Reflection
Each Way 20th 16:50 Ayr Three Castles 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -96.04
Each Way 20th 14:10 Market |Putting Green 12.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -93.04
Rasen
Lucky 15 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -93.04
13:30 Paddling 16.00 5
Southwell
16:00 Newbury |Just In Time 19.00 6
15:25 Newbury |Prince Eiji 9.40 4
14:15 Newbury |Harry's Bar 26.00 7
Each Way 18th 16:10 York Edraak 9.30 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -88.04
Each Way 18th 14:30 York Caradoc 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -85.04
E/W Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -82.04
16:10 York Edraak 8.50 15
14:30 York Caradoc 8.00 9
Each Way 17th 17:25 Haydock |Conga 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -80.04
Each Way 17th 14:20 Madeleine 14.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -77.04
Chepstow Bond
Each Way 17th 19:35 Leicester|Bristol Missile 8.20 3.00 Win 3 0.53 -74.04
Each Way 17th 15:10 Beverley |Rux Ruxx 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -74.57
Each Way 17th 14:40 Beverley |Byron's Choice 10.50 3.00 Win 2 1.35 -71.57
Single 16th 17:45 Galileo Chrome 5.70 2.00 NR - 0.00 -72.92
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 18:30 Sandown|Zakaria 38.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -72.92
Single 16th 14:00 Hamilton |Admirality 7.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -70.92
Each Way 16th 16:20 Sandown(Broadhaven 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -69.92
Dream
Single 15th 17:25 Killarney |Dare To Flare 5.40 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -69.92
Single 15th 14:40 Spirited Guest 5.90 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -67.92
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 12:35 North Point 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -65.92
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 13:20 Catterick |Seventii 42.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -62.92
Each Way 15th 14:10 Bushtucker 36.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -60.92
'Yarmouth Trial
Each Way 15th 17:10 Kempton |Mr Buttons 19.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -58.92
Each Way 14th 20:45 Ripon Brodick 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -56.92
Each Way 14th 13:35 Bath Union Rose 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -56.92
Each Way 14th 12:00 Bath Able Kane 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -54.92
Each Way 14th 18:50 Ayr Compton's 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -52.92
Finale
Each Way 14th 17:50 Ayr Gometra Ginty 14.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -50.92
Each Way 13th 17:40 Kempton |Javelin 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -48.92
Each Way 13th 13:45 Ayr Lucky Violet 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -46.92
Each Way 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Warrior's 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -44.92
Valley
Each Way 12th 15:25 Hamilton |Sarvi 8.80 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -42.92
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Each Way 12th 14:25 Hamilton |The Navigator 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 -40.92
Each Way 12th 13:55 Hamilton |Shortbackandsi 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -42.12
des
Each Way 12th 13:20 Hamilton |Jianzi 28.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.12
Each Way 11th 19:15 Salisbury|Htilominlo 25.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.12
Each Way 11th 16:10 Tomfre 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -36.12
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:50 Ascot Final Venture 27.00 2.00 Win 5 4.20 -33.12
Each Way 11th 15:15 Ascot  [Duke Of 22.00 2.00 Win 3 3.20 -37.32
Hazzard
Each Way 11th 13:30 Ascot Platitude 15.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.52
Each Way 10th 13:30 Market |Cesar Du 13.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -38.52
Rasen Gouet
Each Way 10th 19:15 Curragh |Son Of Rest 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -36.52
Each Way 10th 12:30 Market [Vancouver 38.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.52
Rasen
Each Way 10th 15:00 Dubai Future 22.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -35.52
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 15:00 King's Advice 24.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -33.52
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:50 Candelisa 22.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.52
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:50 Masked 11.50 2.00 Win 1 12.60 -30.52
Newmarket Identity
Each Way 9th 16:25 Navan |Ty Rock 17.50 2.00 Win 3 2.30 -43.12
Brandy
Each Way 9th 15:35 \/olatile Analyst 34.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -45.42
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 13:40 Navan |Phoenix Open 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -43.42
Each Way 9th 12:45 Well Done Fox 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -41.42
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 12:25 York Imperial 16.50 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -39.42
Gloriana
Each Way 8th 15:20 Stratford |Chelsea's Boy 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -37.42
Each Way 8th 16:20 Stratford |Farmer Boy 9.80 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.42
E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -31.42
18:10 Newbury |Bill The 21.00 1
Butcher
15:50 Stratford |Play The Ace 13.00 PU
Each Way 7th 18:45 Leicester|Big Country 14.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.42
Each Way 7th 17:20 Newton |Gentleman 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -28.42
Abbot Moore
Each Way 7th 16:50 Newton |Lucca Lady 15.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.42
Abbot
Each Way 7th 14:50 Capton 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.42
Pontefract
Each Way 7th 16:40 Leicester|Charm 101.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.42
Merchant
Lucky 15 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -20.42
13:40 Ayr John Kirkup 7.00 2
20:30 Thirsk  |Loose 9.00 3
Chippings
18:00 Thirsk  |Zuckerberg 3.50 7
13:55 Uttoxeter|Giga White 7.00 U
Each Way 5th 15:50 Haydock |Lincoln Park 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -18.42
Each Way 5th 14:05 Haydock |To Nathaniel 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.02
E/W Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.02
15:50 Haydock |Lincoln Park 9.00 3
14:05 Haydock |To Nathaniel 17.00 6
Each Way 4th 14:40 Haydock |Oasis Prince 13.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -16.02
Each Way 4th 17:55 Lunar Bounty 32.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.02
Yarmouth
Single 4th 16:55 Epsom |Kameko 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.02
Downs
Single 4th 16:55 Epsom |English King 5.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.02
Downs
Each Way 4th 16:55 Epsom |Pyledriver 20.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -9.02
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Downs
Each Way 4th 16:55 Epsom |Mohican 26.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -7.02
Downs Heights
E/W Patent 3rd 2.00 Loss -1.56 -5.02
19:00 Shepherds 11.00 4
Wolverhampto (Way
n
15:20 Fibonacci 11.50 3
Chepstow
14:50 Kashmirella 12.00 5
Chepstow
Lucky 15 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.46
17:10 Sligo Myrcella 10.00 2
16:15 Bath Anglo Saxson 24.00 3
15:40 Bath Moonraker 26.00 7
14:20 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 23.00 12
Each Way 1st 20:45 Kempton [Pettochside 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.46
Each Way 1st 15:20 Ezanak 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.54 -0.46
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 13:50 Miss Dali 151.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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